Demolition

NR-Add

NR-New

RES-Add

Res-New

Signs

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2018 Through 6/30/2018

Construction Type

Non-Residential 1
Residential 2
Totals: 3

Construction Type Count

1

Cell Tower 3
Church 1
Commercial 7
Educational 1
Solar Panels 1
Totals: 14

Construction Type Count

CH 1
Commercial 2
Retaining Wall 1
Totals: 4

Construction Type Count
Addition-Alteration 22
Garage-Carport 2
Mobile Home Replacement 1
Porch-Deck-Slab 21
Solar Panels 7
Totals: 53

Construction Type Count
Garage-Carport 3
Semi-Detached Home 8
Solar Panels 1
Stick Built Home 15
Storage Building 3
Swimming Pool 9
Town House 9
Totals: 48

Construction Type Count
Building Mounted 2
Free Standing 1
Totals: 3

Count Fees Paid

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

Sq Feet

50,883
Sq Feet

21011

91300

0

112311

Sq Feet

4897
0
0
2149

7046

Sq Feet

900
10187

43058
600
1424
17478
73647

Sq Feet

296
48
344

Valuation

$0
$73,500
$40,000
$2,901,389
$30,000
$145,000
$3,189,889
Valuation

$2,800,000
$1,080,000
$12,000
$3,892,000
Valuation

$613,800
$17,999
$10,000
$226,873
$164,412
$1,033,084

Valuation

$70,000
$1,818,000
$10,376
$3,586,990
$61,500
$351,635
$2,323,950
$8,222,451

Valuation

$20,000
$2,000
$22,000

Fees Paid

$165.00
$495.00
$196.50
$7,690.95
$0.00

$100.00
$8,647.45

Fees Paid

$0.00
$12,857.50
$165.00
$13,022.50
Fees Paid

$5,085.40
$260.00
$228.00
$2,273.60
$350.00
$8,197.00

Fees Paid

$618.00
$25,816.00
$50.00
$88,749.70
$406.80
$1,695.00
$33,612.10
$150,947.60

Fees Paid

$189.60
$169.80
$359.40



Boonsboro

Clear Spring

Funkstown
Hancock

Sharpsburg

Williamsport

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2018 Through 6/30/2018

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Demo

Educational
Porch-Deck-Slab
Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool

Totals:

Construction Type
Porch-Deck-Slab

Totals:
Construction Type
Construction Type
Construction Type
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Construction Type
Addition/Alterations
Educational
Garage-Carport
Solar Panels

Totals:

Count

1
2
1
5
4
1

14

Sq Feet

1379
2904
394
0
9251
0

13928
Sq Feet

Sq Feet
Sq Feet
Sq Feet
559
559
Sq Feet

128
272

400

Valuation

$37,000
$40,000
$97,000
$23,900
$1,010,000
$30,000
$1,237,900
Valuation
$5,200
$5,200
Valuation
Valuation
Valuation
$20,000
$20,000
Valuation
$80,000
$70,800
$25,000
$7,300
$183,100

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$210.00
$0.00
$210.00
Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
Fees Paid
Fees Paid
Fees Paid
$135.90
$135.90
Fees Paid
$243.80
$0.00

$156.80
$50.00

$450.60



