Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2018 Through 6/30/2018

<u>Demolition</u>	Construction Type	Count	Fees Paid		
	Non-Residential	1	\$50.00		
	Residential	2	\$50.00		
	Totals:	3	\$100.00		
NR-Add	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
		1	0	\$0	\$165.00
	Cell Tower	3	0	\$73,500	\$495.00
	Church	1	0	\$40,000	\$196.50
	Commercial	7	50,883	\$2,901,389	\$7,690.95
	Educational	1	0	\$30,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$145,000	\$100.00
	Totals:	14	50,883	\$3,189,889	\$8,647.45
NR-New	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	СН	1	21011	\$2,800,000	\$0.00
	Commercial	2	91300	\$1,080,000	\$12,857.50
	Retaining Wall	1	0	\$12,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	4	112311	\$3,892,000	\$13,022.50
RES-Add	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition-Alteration	22	4897	\$613,800	\$5,085.40
	Garage-Carport	2	0	\$17,999	\$260.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	0	\$10,000	\$228.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	21	2149	\$226,873	\$2,273.60
	Solar Panels	7	0	\$164,412	\$350.00
	Totals:	53	7046	\$1,033,084	\$8,197.00
Res-New	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Garage-Carport	3	900	\$70,000	\$618.00
	Semi-Detached Home	8	10187	\$1,818,000	\$25,816.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$10,376	\$50.00
	Stick Built Home	15	43058	\$3,586,990	\$88,749.70
	Storage Building	3	600	\$61,500	\$406.80
	Swimming Pool	9	1424	\$351,635	\$1,695.00
	Town House	9	17478	\$2,323,950	\$33,612.10
	Totals:	48	73647	\$8,222,451	\$150,947.60
<u>Signs</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Building Mounted	2	296	\$20,000	\$189.60
	-				
	Free Standing	1	48	\$2,000	\$169.80

Totals:

344

\$22,000

\$359.40

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2018 Through 6/30/2018

<u>Boonsboro</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition/Alterations	1	1379	\$37,000	\$0.00
	Demo	2	2904	\$40,000	\$0.00
	Educational	1	394	\$97,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	5	0	\$23,900	\$0.00
	Stick Built Home	4	9251	\$1,010,000	\$210.00
	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$30,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	14	13928	\$1,237,900	\$210.00
Clear Spring	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$5,200	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$5,200	\$0.00
<u>Funkstown</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
<u>Hancock</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
<u>Sharpsburg</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition/Alterations	1	559	\$20,000	\$135.90
	Totals:	1	559	\$20,000	\$135.90
Williamsport	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition/Alterations	2	128	\$80,000	\$243.80
	Educational	1	272	\$70,800	\$0.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$25,000	\$156.80
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$7,300	\$50.00
	Totals:	5	400	\$183,100	\$450.60